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High in Trial - All Breed

Saturday

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Newfoundland

Open B

Open A
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Novice B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility A
Utility B
Utility B
Novice B
Utility B
Open A
Novice B
Utility B

High Times Shake 'n Bake

Hearthrob's Dreamcatcher
Crossroad Polesitter Always

High Times Shake 'n Bake

My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Southcross Double Feature

Norwood Had To Be Ewe

Heelalong Chimney Spark
Norwood Color Me Zayne

Crossroad Polesitter Always
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me

My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the M
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy
Jada Mayhem

Lookylooky Here Comes Abbey
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

Southcross Double Feature

Woodwynd Hot Six at Crossroads
Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth

Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry
Crossroads Imagine Wilson
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

199

198.5
198.5

198

197.5
197.5

197

195.5
195.5

195
195

194.5
194.5

193
192.5
192
191

190.5
190.5

190

188
188

186.5
185
180



High Combined - All Breed

* denotes Newfoundland

10/6/18

# Score # Score Total
High Times Shake 'n Bake Open B 419 199.0 Utility B 419 198.0 397
Crossroad Polesitter Always Open B 404 198.5 Utility B 404 195.0 3935
My Dolly Molly Two Spots Open B 401 197.5 Utility B 401 1945 392
Southcross Double Feature Open B 402 1975 Utility B 402 190.0 387.5
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm Open B 410 1945 Utility B 410 190.5 385
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm Open B 420 1925 Utility B 420 180.0 3725



Scores by Class

Saturday
Novice B
Entered: 6 Shown: 5 Qualified: 3
Armband Dog Score Place
208 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the Moonlight 193.0 -1
209 Woodwynd Hot Six at Crossroads 188.0 -2
202 Crossroads Imagine Wilson 185.0 -13
201 Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse NQ
210 Indigo's Gwynnie NQ
204 Croswynd Jellyfish Forest ABS



Scores by Class

Saturday
Open A
Entered: 4 Shown: 3 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
302 Hearthrob's Dreamcatcher 198.5 -/1
305 Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry 186.5 -2
303 Limelite Magicstar Miss Liberty NQ
306 Lazy Days Shining Star Di Noche ABS



Scores by Class

Saturday
Open B
Entered: 18 Shown: 16 Qualified: 8
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

419 High Times Shake 'n Bake 199.0 -1 6
404 Crossroad Polesitter Always 198.5 -2 2
401 My Dolly Molly Two Spots 197.5+ -13

402 Southcross Double Feature 197.5 -/4

415 Norwood Color Me Zayne 195.5

413 Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me 195.0

410 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm 194.5

420 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 192.5

405 Casino's Slam Dunk NQ

406 Everedi's Southern Belle NQ

407 Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth NQ

408 Heelalong Chimney Spark NQ

411 Darn Far's Secret Code NQ

414 Jada Mayhem NQ

416 Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy NQ

421 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off NQ

412 Demi's Glitter Rocks ABS

417 Lochinvar's Class Act ABS



Scores by Class

Saturday
Utility A
Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 6 Shown: 6 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
505 Lookylooky Here Comes Abbey 190.5 -/1
501 JusDandy Bad Moon Rising NQ
502 Polesitter's Desert Sun Gem NQ
504 Sage NQ
506 Goldenloch Fly Me to the Moon NQ
507 Heywire 'N Justa's Look Who's Talkin'

NQ



Scores by Class

Saturday
Utility B
Entered: 19 Shown: 17 Qualified: 11
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

419 High Times Shake 'n Bake 198.0 -/1 17
409 Norwood Had To Be Ewe 197.0 -2 5
408 Heelalong Chimney Spark 195.5 -13 2
404 Crossroad Polesitter Always 195.0 -/4

401 My Dolly Molly Two Spots 194.5

416 Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy 192.0

414 Jada Mayhem 191.0

410 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm 190.5

402 Southcross Double Feature 190.0

407 Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth 188.0

420 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 180.0

403 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans NQ

405 Casino's Slam Dunk NQ

411 Darn Far's Secret Code NQ

413 Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me NQ

415 Norwood Color Me Zayne NQ

421 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off NQ

412 Demi's Glitter Rocks ABS

417 Lochinvar's Class Act ABS



Scores by Class

Saturday

Preferred Novice

Entered: 3 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
801 Southcross Secret Code 196.0 -/1
803 Xerxes Baar Hardter Von Boylan 184.5 -2
802

Charleston Charley Shaw

ABS



Scores by Class

Saturday

Preferred Open

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
831 High Times Ready When You Are 198.5 -/1
832 Gekko's Snow Punk of Wild Ridge NQ



Scores by Class

Saturday

Preferred Utility

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Armband Dog Score Place

851 High Times Ready When You Are NQ



Scores by Class

Saturday

Beginner Novice A

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
603 Custer's Osage Haunted Heart 196.0 -/1



Scores by Class

Saturday

Beginner Novice B

Entered: 5 Shown: 5 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
632 Angrelor's Dark Knight 199.0 -/1
203 Freddie z Grodu Ksiazat Pomorskich 190.5 -2
631 Babor's Wondering Gypsy NQ
633 Yanira Vom Barron Haus NQ

634 Islehaven Sentinel NQ



Scores by Class

Saturday

Graduate Novice

Entered: 4 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
652 Wingssong Moves Like Jagger 197.5 -/1
653 Ambermoon Special K Vanilla Almond 191.0 -2
651 It's Just Finley ABS
654 Lazy Days Shining Star Di Noche

ABS



Scores by Class

Saturday

Graduate Open

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
671 Sugar Baby's Selena NQ

672 Gekko's Snow Punk of Wild Ridge NQ



Scores by Class

Saturday

Wildcard Novice

Entered: 3
Armband Dog Score Place
903 Cooliban's Believe It or Not 195.5 -/1
901 Grady's Luck of the Irish 192.5 -2
902

Cedarwoods Rolling Down The River



Scores by Class

Saturday

Wildcard Open

Entered: 5
Armband Dog Score Place
935 Angrelor's Dark Knight 199 1/-
931 Wingssong Moves Like Jagger 197 21/-
933 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans 196 3/-
934 BootScootin' Beagle 176 4/-
932 Southcross Secret Code 118.5



Scores by Class

Saturday

Wildcard Utility

Entered: 4
Armband Dog Score Place
955 Norwood Milagro 188 -/1
951 Sugar Baby's Selena 158 -2
953 Cedarwoods Sugar & Spice 128.5 -13
952 Woodruff in Sunshine and Shadow 0



Rally Highest Triple Qualifying Score

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

10/6/2018
* denotes Newfoundland

Advanced Excellent

# Score # Score
RapidEye All Fired Up 1502 99.0 1502 100.0
Holman's Rags to Riches 1504 97.0 1504 100.0

Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson 1505 86.0 1505 78.0

Master
# Score
1502 100.0
1504 100.0
1505 78.0

Total
299.0

287.0
240.0



Rally Highest Combined - All Breed

* denotes Newfoundland

10/6/18

# Score # Score Total
RapidEye All Fired Up Advanced B 1502 99 Excellent B 1502 100 199
Holman's Rags to Riches Advanced B 1504 97 Excellent B 1504 100 197
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Advanced B 1503 98 Excellent B 1503 97 195
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Sams Advanced B 1505 86 Excellent B 1505 78 164
Cedarwood's Lily of the Valley Advanced B 1510 86 Excellent B 1510 77 163
Pheasant Hill's Apple Annie Advanced B 1517 90 Excellent B 1517 72 162
Satin's Golden Katarina Advanced B 1507 86 Excellent B 1507 75 161
Pyrfection Kim Maple Advanced B 1512 81 Excellent B 1512 79 160



Armband

1101
1102

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Novice A

Dog Score

Custer's Osage Haunted Heart 98.0
A-Big-Gal 85.0

Place

1/2



Armband
1203
1201
1204
1205

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Novice B

Dog
JusDandy Bad Moon Rising
Freddie z Grodu Ksiazat Pomorskich
Yanira Vom Barron Haus
Indigo's Gwynnie

Score

98.0
97.0
96.0
85.0



Armband
1304
1305
1302
1303
1306
1301

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Intermediate

Dog
Cedarwood's Red Mythical Brew
Sienna Yates
Southcross Secret Code
Dreamland Mistletoe Magic
Minda's Gekko Bubbles Are The Answer
Croswynd Jellyfish Forest

Score
96.0
96.0
94.0
90.0

NQ
ABS



Armband

1403
1402

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced A

Dog Score

Ravens Razn Pandamonium 96.0
Melridge Phantom Fire NQ

Place



Armband

1502
1501
1503
1504
1517
1513
1507
1510
1505
1512

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced B

Dog
RapidEye All Fired Up
Julre I'm So Fancy
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me
Holman's Rags to Riches
Pheasant Hill's Apple Annie
Xerxes Baar Hardter Von Boylan
Satin's Golden Katarina
Cedarwood's Lily of the Valley
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson
Pyrfection Kim Maple

Score

99.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
90.0
88.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
81.0



Armband
1601

Scores by Class
Saturday
Rally Excellent A

Dog Score
Princess Harley of Swallow Lane 86.0

Place



Armband

1504
1502
1503
1512
1505
1509
1510
1507
1517

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Holman's Rags to Riches
RapidEye All Fired Up
Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me
Pyrfection Kim Maple
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson
Cave Creek's Splash of Cool Water
Cedarwood's Lily of the Valley
Satin's Golden Katarina
Pheasant Hill's Apple Annie

Score

100.0
100.0
97.0
79.0
78.0
77.0
77.0
75.0
72.0



Armband

1502
1511
1504
1514
1505
1518
1508

Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Master

Dog
RapidEye All Fired Up
High Times Ready When You Are
Holman's Rags to Riches
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson
Gamekeeper's Moonlight Allegro
Gamekeepers Music of the Night

Score

100.0
99.0
90.0
85.0
76.0
76.0
ABS
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